PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-CBHF2XP12
2026-05-30
SPE 24V 40A Industrial Charger
Battery Charger / Acculader  |  SPE  |  CBHF2XP12
Rapid 40A charging current ensures heavy-duty equipment is operational faster,
minimizing costly downtime. Engineered for demanding Heftruck, Marine, and Golf
Car environments, this charger provides optimized 24V output to prolong industrial
battery service life and maintain peak performance.
Features
• Delivers rapid 40A charging current, ensuring your heavy-duty equipment is
operational faster and minimizing costly downtime.
• Specifically engineered for demanding applications in Heftruck, Marine, and Golf Car
environments, providing reliable power where it's needed most.
• Optimized 24V output ensures efficient and safe charging for industrial-grade
batteries, prolonging their service life and maintaining peak performance.
• Robust construction designed for industrial settings, offering dependable operation
and protection against the rigors of daily use.
NOMINAL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
12 V
MAX OUTPUT CURRENT
40 A
WEIGHT
3,5 kg
Technical Specifications
 Output
 Nominal Output Voltage 12 V
 Max Output Current 40 A
 Supported Voltages 12V/24V
 Connectivity & Protection
 Reverse Polarity Protection ? Yes
 Short Circuit Protection ? Yes
 Physical Specifications
 Length 180 mm
 Width 310 mm
 Height 100 mm
 Weight 3,5 kg
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 60335-2-29, EN 55014, EN 61000-3-2
Regulatory: CE
Product Identification
Item Code: CBHF2XP12
Manufacturer Code: CBHF2XP12
Model: CBHF2XP12
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.